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Mustang Relays All-Time Top Performance Lists
(2004-2016)

IPTT Top 6 Relay

IHSA All-State (Top 9) Relay

9:22.68
9:23.60
9:24.48

N
a1
o
N

5.54
7.27
8.59
8.83
8.98
0.17
0.53
0.86
0.87
1.91
2.44
2.56

WWWWWWWNNNNN

6.34

8.29

9.19

OO O OVDOOVODOVOVODOVOVDOVOVOVOVDOVOOVOVOVOWOVOVOVOOVOVOVOVOVOVOWWOWOVWOVOVOWOWOWOWOWOWOWWOVWWOOWOWOVO
bbAwwwwwwwwwwgwwwwwmwwwwwwww

=

(o)}

Schaumburg
Yorkville
Downers North
Loyola

Downers North
Whitney Young
Yorkville
Minooka

Loyola Academy
Lake Park
Yorkville
Downers North
Lane Tech
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Loyola Academy
Benet Academy
Lane Tech

Lane Tech
Hoffman Estates
Minooka

Lyons Township
Hoffman Estates
New Trier
Lyons Township
Downers South
New Trier
Yorkville
Downers South

2011#
2016
2014*
2015#
2015*
2010#*
2015#
2016
2014#*
2012
2014#
2016
2015
2016
2009*
2011#
2009
2016
2014
2010#
2015#
2012
2015
2012
2010*
2016
2010*
2013#*
2012#

St. Charles East 2015
Naperville North 2014

Yorkville
Geneva

Hoffman Estates
Whitney Young

2012#*
2011
2014#
2011#

St. Charles East 2016

New Trier
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Lyons Township
Downers South
Prospect

New Trier
Loyola Academy
Lyons Township
Carmel

Benet Academy
Neuqua Valley
Conant
St.Charles East

2011*
2014#
2016
2008*
2014
2008#*
2014
2016
2014*
2010
2010*
2008#
2006#*
2014#*

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

4.89

6.61

6.84

Whitney Young 2009
Lake Forest 2005*
Neuqua Valley 2016
Lyons Township 2011
Glenbard East 2011

New Trier 2016
Lane Tech 2013#
Yorkville B 2016
Naperville North 2008*
Minooka 2013*

Hoffman Estates 2008#
Hoffman Estates 2009#

Schaumburg 2016
Neuqua Valley 2005#*
Sandburg 2012
Minooka 2014
Naperville North 2012*
Sandburg 2014
Lake Park 2013
Lake Park 2011
Geneva 2016
Geneva 2015
Yorkville 2011#*
Sandburg 2013
Hoffman Estates 2012#
Grant 2016

Downers South 2015
Neuqua Valley 2004+#
Schaumburg 2015#*
Benet Academy 2012
Hinsdale Central 2011

Prospect 2016
Lake Park 2006#
Lake Park 2008

Downers South 2011
Benet Academy 2011
Schaumburg 2014
Lake Park 2007#
Naperville North 2013
Lincoln-Way East 2016
Geneva 2009#*
Lyons Township 2015
Downers South 2009
Lyons Township 2013

Batavia 2016
Whitney Young 2013
Schaumburg 2013#
Prospect 2010#*

Neuqua Valley 2012
Downers South B 2012



Mustang Relays All-Time Top Performance Lists
(2004-2016)
# IPTT Top 6 Relay

* IHSA All-State (Top 9) Relay

Boys 4x800m

1. 7:45.80 Sandburg 2016 51. 8:09.22 Yorkville 2015
2. 7:53.49 Sandburg 2015* 52. 8:09.49 Neuqua Valley 2011#
3. 7:54.21 Lane Tech 2014#* 53. 8:09.64 Willowbrook 2007
4. 7:55.38 Lyons Township 2016 54. 8:09.92 Neuqua Valley 2016
5. 7:55.42 Neuqua Valley 2015* 55. 8:09.95 Plainfield South 2014
6. 7:55.87 Downers North 2014* 56. 8:10.14 Sandburg B 2016
7. 7:56.29 Lyons Township 2015* 57. 8:10.15 Minooka 2013#*
8. 7:56.54 Glenbard West 2015 58. 8:10.24 Prospect 2004#*
9. 7:57.64 Lane Tech 2015 59. 8:10.28 Batavia 2014
10. 7:59.48 Whitney Young 2015 60. 8:10.31 Thornwood 2012
11. 7:59.48 Lyons Township 2011* 61. 8:10.34 Lyons Township 2009
12. 8:01.14 Hersey 2005 62. 8:10.44 Niles North 2011
13. 8:01.24 Whitney Young 2016 63. 8:10.61 Downers North 2013
14. 8:01.44 Lyons Township 2014* 64. 8:10.64 Lyons Township 2007
15. 8-01.97 Niles North 2012#* 65. 8:10.95 St. Charles East 2015
16. 8-02.04 Geneva 2008#* 66. 8:11.00 St. Charles East 2016
17. 8:02.08 Sandburg 2013* 67. 8:11.35 Plainfield South 2015#
18. 8:02.30 Yorkville 2014# 68. 8:11.54 Plainfield South 2012
19. 8:02.79 West Aurora 2013 69. 8:11.74 Minooka 2016
20. 8:03.87 Downers North 2015 70. 8:12.04 Neuqua Valley  2006#
21. 8-03.91 Minooka 2012#* 71. 8:12.24 Maine West 2005#*
22. 8:04.17 Neuqua Valley 2010* 72. 8:12.50 Plainfield South 2013
23. 8:04.23 Glenbard East  2010#* 73. 8:13.01 Neuqua Valley 2012
24_. 8:04.44 Geneva 2009* 74. 8:13.04 Prospect 2006
25. 8:05.02 Hinsdale Central 2011 75. 8:13.13 Thornwood 2013
26. 8:05.11 St.lIgnatius 2013* 76. 8:13.32 St. Charles No 2015
27. 8:05.35 Neuqua Valley 2014* 77. 8:13.62 Hinsdale South 2016
28. 8:05.47 Sandburg 2014* 78. 8:13.82 West Aurora 2011
29. 8-05.50 Lane Tech 2010# 79. 8:14.18 Plainfield South 2011
30. 8:05.73 Plainfield South 2016 80. 8:14.23 Downers South 2014
31. 8:05.78 West Aurora 2012 81. 8:14.54 Geneva 2007
32. 8:05.96 St.lIgnatius 2014 82. 8:14.81 Lyons Township B 2016
33. 8:06.16 Naperville Ctrl 2012 83. 8:15.26 Downers North  2011#*
34. 8-06.38 Lane Tech 2011 84. 8:15.42 Hinsdale Central 2016
35. 8:06.61 Downers South 2010 85. 8:15.64 Geneva 2014
36. 8:06.79 Hinsdale Central 2014 86. 8:15.80 Glenbard East 2014
37. 8:06.84 Neuqua Valley 2009#* 87. 8:16.56 Plainfield East 2013
38. 8:07.56 Minooka 2011* 88. 8:16.91 Neuqua Valley 2013
39. 8:07.71 Lane Tech 2012#* 89. 8:17.08 Geneva 2011
40. 8:07.72 Downers North 2016 90. 8:17.16 CGlenbard West 2012
41. 8:07.92 Downers South 2011 91. 8:17.22 Downers South 2012#
42. 8:07.97 Niles North 2013# 92. 8:17.36 Niles North 2015#
43. 8:08.04 Neuqua Valley  2008* 93. 8:17.38 Lyons Township 2010
44_. 8:08.14 Prospect 2005#* 94. 8:17.40 Shepard 2016
45. 8:08.29 Hinsdale Central 2013 95. 8:17.40 Metea Valley 2016
46. 8:08.29 Lane Tech 2013# 96. 8:17.41 St.Ignatius 2015
47. 8:08.31 Hinsdale Central 2015 97. 8:17.50 Geneva 2016
48. 8:08.37 Glenbard West 2014 98. 8:17.54 Downers South 2009
49. 8:08.54 Hersey 2007 99. 8:17.58 Hinsdale Central 2012*
50. 8:08.64 Lyons Township 2008# 100. 8:17.69 Naperville Ctrl 2013
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Girls 4x200m
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Mustang Relays All-Time Top Performance Lists
(2004-2016)

IPTT Top 6 Relay

IHSA All-State (Top 9) Relay
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1:41.85
41.90
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5.58
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6.33
6.34
6.49
6.53
6.55
6.64
6.66
6.79
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Lincoln-Way East 2016

Lincoln-Way East 2014*
Lincoln-Way East 2013*
Lincoln-Way East 2015*
Bolingbrook 2012#
Proviso East 2008#*
Plainfield North 2011#

Homewood-Floss 2014#*
Neuqua Valley 2016

Morgan Park 2005*
Homewood-Floss  2012#*
Evanston 2004#*

Lincoln-Way East 2012
Lincoln-Way East B2016
Bolingbrook 2015#
West Aurora 2014#
Plainfield North 2013#*

Kaneland 2015
Bolingbrook 2011
Conant 2006
Conant 2007*
Conant 2008#*
Bolingbrook 2016
Lyons Township 2011
Downers South 2006#
Minooka 2014#*
Bolingbrook 2014
Bolingbrook 2010
West Aurora 2016
Bolingbrook 2013
Bolingbrook 2009#
Homewood-Floss 2011#*
Lyons Township 2012
West Aurora 2011
Thornton 2008
Whitney Young 2010
West Aurora 2013#
Lyons Township 2013
Batavia 2009
Metea Valley 2014#
Downers South 2011#
Lake Zurich 2011
St. Ignatius 2013#*
Whitney Young 2016
Downers North 2015
Whitney Young 2011
Conant 2011

Plainfield North 2012#*
Whitney Young 2012
Proviso East 2007

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74 .
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

8.24
8.28
8.30
8.44
8.44
8.54
8.61
8.63
8.65
8.68
8.69
8.74
8.84
8.86
8.92
8.95
9.01
9.05
9.07
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.23
9.24
9.34
9.42
9.49
9.52
9.54
9.60
9.61
9.64
9.65
9.70
9.76
9.77
9.84
9.89
9.94
9.94
9.97
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Glenbard South
Downers South
Downers South
Loyola

Bol ingbrook
Conant

Lyons Township
Downers North
Prospect
Proviso East
Loyola

Neuqua Valley
Downers South
Thornwood
Whitney Young
New Trier
Glenbard East
Whitney Young
Grant
Bolingbrook B
Minooka
Kenwood

Lyons Township
New Trier
Downers South
Neuqua Valley
St.Ignatius
Lake Zurich
Proviso East
Downers South
Lyons Township
New Trier

2008
2016
2015
2005*
2008#*
2005#
2016
2016
2016
2012
2015
2004
2007#*
2012
2015
2016
2010
2014
2016
2011
2015
2008
2015
2009
2005
2012
2010
2010
2006
2014
2010
2008

Homewood Floss B 2012

Proviso East
Yorkville
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Loyola Academy
Neuqua Valley
Mather
Yorkville

2011
2016
2012
2007
2016
2006
2008
2015



Mustang Relays All-Time Top Performance Lists
(2004-2016)
# IPTT Top 6 Relay

* IHSA All-State (Top 9) Relay

Boys 4x200m

1. 1:30.50 Plainfield South 2011# 51. 1:34.20 Glenbard West 2016
2. 1:30.59 Downers North 2012 52. 1:34.22 Neuqua Valley 2014
3. 1:30.82 Neuqua Valley 2012 53. 1:34.24 St.Charles North 2012#
4. 1:31.26 Plainfield East 2015#* 54_. 1:34.25 Glenbard West 2012
5. 1:31.29 Plainfield East 2014 55. 1:34.26 Downers South 2013
6. 1:31.60 Bloom Township 2012* 56. 1:34.34 St.Charles East 2004
7. 1:31.71 Thornwood 2012# 57. 1:34.34 Neuqua Valley 2007
8. 1:31.79 Hinsdale South 2012 58. 1:34.38 Naperville Ctrl 2016
9. 1:31.98 Minooka 2015# 59. 1:34.41 Lyons Township 2011
10. 1:32.06 Downers North 2016 60. 1:34.48 Downers South 2016
11. 1:32.17 Minooka 2016 61. 1:34.48 Romeoville 2014
12. 1:32.19 Bloom Township 2013 62. 1:34.51 Minooka 2011
13. 1:32.23 Plainfield East 2016 63. 1:34.57 Yorkville 2011
14. 1:32.24 Neuqua Valley 2016 64. 1:34.64 Lyons Township 2009
15. 1:32.49 South Elgin 2016 65. 1:34.66 Geneva 2016
16. 1:32.58 West Aurora 2012 66. 1:34.70 West Aurora 2011
17. 1:32.60 Metea Valley 2015 67. 1:34.71 Glenbard East 2013#
18. 1:32.69 Lyons Township 2016 68. 1:34.72 Plainfield South 2015
19. 1:32.69 Thornwood 2013 69. 1:34.74 Lyons Township 2015
20. 1:32.82 Sandburg 2013 70. 1:34.74 Naperville Ctrl 2014
21. 1:32.82 Whitney Young 2010 71. 1:34.74 Mather 2007
22_. 1:32.85 Lyons Township 2014 72. 1:34.77 Glenbard West 2011
23. 1:32.93 Minooka 20144* 73. 1:34.78 Glenbard West 2015
24. 1:32.93 Lyons Township 2010 74. 1:34.84 Plainfield Ctrl 2006
25. 1:32.94 Neuqua Valley 2009 75. 1:34.92 Plainfield South 2013
26. 1:33.09 Hinsdale South 2011 76. 1:34.95 Proviso East 2016
27. 1:33.14 Neuqua Valley 2006* 77. 1:34.95 Geneva 2010
28. 1:33.18 Hinsdale Central 2014 78. 1:34.96 Thornwood 2015
29. 1:33.22 Neuqua Valley 2010#* 79. 1:34.97 East Aurora 2014
30. 1:33.24 Neuqua Valley 2004#* 80. 1:35.03 St.Charles North 2014
31. 1:33.24 Batavia 2009 81. 1:35.04 Walter Payton 2014
32. 1:33.31 Plainfield South 2014#* 82. 1:35.04 Lane Tech 2007#*
33. 1:33.31 Lyons Township 2012 83. 1:35.07 Plainfield East 2011
34. 1:33.32 Plainfield South 2012# 84. 1:35.12 St.Charles East 2011
35. 1:33.37 Bloom Township 2011 85. 1:35.15 Glenbard East 2011
36. 1:33.53 Neuqua Valley 2011 86. 1:35.28 Lane Tech 2013
37. 1:33.54 Glenbard West 2014 87. 1:35.34 Sandburg 2014
38. 1:33.59 Bloom Township 2015 88. 1:35.34 Maine West 2007
39. 1:33.72 St.Ignatius 2013 89. 1:35.36 West Aurora 2014
40. 1:33.78 Lane Tech 2014 90. 1:35.42 Sandburg 2015
41. 1:33.87 Plainfield East 2013#* 91. 1:35.44 South Elgin 2014
42_. 1:33.88 Minooka 2012 92. 1:35.44 Lyons Township 2006
43. 1:33.89 Niles North 2015 93. 1:35.44 Romeoville 2009
44_. 1:33.89 Downers South 2011 94. 1:35.45 St.Charles East 2014
45_. 1:33.93 Hinsdale Central 2016 95. 1:35.49 Plainfield Ctrl 2014
46. 1:33.94 Glenbard East 2012 96. 1:35.51 St. Charles East 2016
47. 1:33.99 Naperville Ctrl 2012 97. 1:35.54 Batavia 2008
48. 1:34.13 Lake Forest 2016 98. 1:35.54 Metea Valley 2016
49. 1:34.14 Plainfield Ctrl 2007 99. 1:35.54 Neuqua Valley 2008
50. 1:34.16 Neuqua Valley 2013 100. 1:35.55 Geneva 2015
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Mustang Relays All-Time Top Performance Lists
(2004-2016)

IPTT Top 6 Relay

IHSA All-State (Top 9) Relay

Girls 4x400m
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3:54.77
3:55.95

59.04
9.43
9.49
0.10
0.18
0.59
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1.06
1.64
1.64
1.92
2.24
2.45
3.08
3.81
4.04
4.54
4.74
4.95
4.96
5.24
5.57
5.64
5.70
5.74
5.84
5.99
6.41
6.44
6.54
6.72
6.84
7.18
7.20
7.24
7.37
7.66
7.94
8.23
8.40
8.46
8.58
8.64
8.81
8.84
8.85
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Lincoln-Way East 2016
Lincoln-Way East 2015*

Neuqua Valley 2016
Whitney Young 2011
Neuqua Valley 2015
Lyons Township 2011#
St_Charles East 2015#*
Kaneland 2016

Lincoln-Way East 2012*

Downers South 2011#*
Lyons Township 2012
Morgan Park 2005*
Proviso East 2007#*
St.Charles East 2014#*
Lane Tech 2015

Lincoln-Way East 2013*
Lincoln-Way East B2016

Whitney Young 2010*
Batavia 2009#
Downers North 2015#
Downers South 2006*
New Trier 2016

Plainfield North 2012#

Downers South 2016
Carmel 2010*
Whitney Young 2009*
Downers South 2012#
Minooka 2014#*
Lyons Township 2009*

Lincoln-Way East 2014*

West Aurora 2016
Benet Academy 2009#
Conant 2006
Lane Tech 2016
Batavia 2008#*
Downers South 2015#*
Lane Tech 2014*
Morgan Park 2007
Lyons Township 2010*
Lyons Township 2015
West Aurora 2014#
Hoffman Estates 2015
Batavia 2016
Lake Forest 2016
Lane Tech 2012
Morgan Park 2006
Loyola Academy 2016
Loyola Academy 2005#
Minooka 2015
Lyons Township 2013

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77 .
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

4:10.84
4:10.90
4:10.90
4:10.94
4:10.95
4:11.11
4:11.24
4:11.25
4:11.36
4:11.42
4:11.44
4:11.51
4:11.57
4:11.84
4:11.97
4:11.99
4:12.20
4:12.44
4:12.34
4:12:54
4:12.54
4:12:60
4:12.75
4:12.85
4:12.90
4:12.94
4:12.94
4:13.02

Conant
Glenbard East

2009#
2011

Plainfield North 2013

Downers South
Lane Tech
Homewood-Floss

2007#
2013#*
2012

Plainfield North 2011

Downers South
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville
Schaumburg
Downers North
Lyons Township
Loyola

Bol ingbrook
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Schaumburg
Downers South
Yorkville
Minooka

Benet Academy
Grant

New Trier
Conant
Homewood-Floss
Yorkville
Lyons Township
Lake Forest
Loyola Academy
New Trier
Geneva
Schaumburg

Downers South B

Lake Zurich

Downers South B

Benet Academy
Thornwood
Prospect

New Trier
Whitney Young
Bol ingbrook
Yorkville
Downers South
Downers South
Conant

2010#*
2007
2016
2013
2016
2008*
2015
2009#
2010
2012
2011*
2009#
2013
2011
2011
2016
2012
2008
2014
2012
2014
2005
2011
2014
2004
2012
2011
2011
2006
2010
2014
2006
2011
2014
2014
2014
2005#
2008
2010



Mustang Relays All-Time Top Performance Lists
(2004-2016)
# IPTT Top 6 Relay

* IHSA All-State (Top 9) Relay

Boys 4x400m

1. 3:22.63 Plainfield South 2011#* 51. 3:30.88 Glenbard West 2012
2. 3:23.63 Neugqua Valley 2010* 52. 3:30.91 Plainfield Ctrl 2015#%
3. 3:24.84 Thornwood 2012 53. 3:31.16 Lane Tech 2015
4. 3:25.03 Neuqua Valley 2014* 54. 3:31.43 St.Charles North 2011
5. 3:25.05 Lyons Township 2014* 55. 3:31.46 Glenbard West 2015
6. 3:25.09 Neugqua Valley 2016 56. 3:31.58 Downers North 2016
7. 3:25.13 Neuqua Valley 2015* 57. 3:31.59 Hinsdale Central 2011
8. 3:25.45 Minooka 2016 58. 3:31.60 Plainfield East 2013#*
9. 3:25.56 Neugqua Valley 2012 59. 3:31.75 St. Charles East 2016
10. 3:25.74 Neuqua Valley  2004# 60. 3:31.81 Metea Valley 2015
11. 3:25.83 Lyons Township 2011 61. 3;31.87 Downers South 2016
12. 3:26.44 St.Charles East 2012#* 62. 3:32.00 Batavia 2011*
13. 3:27.37 Minooka 2011* 63. 3:32.11 Hinsdale Central 2015
14. 3:27.48 Batavia 2014 64. 3:32.12 Minooka 2015#
15. 3:27.59 Minooka 2014#* 65. 3:32.22 Bloom Township 2011
16. 3:28.07 Downers South 2011 66. 3:32.04 Maine West 2007
17. 3:28.24 Neuqua Valley  2011* 67. 3:32.18 Sandburg 2014
18. 3:28.43 Thornwood 2011#* 68. 3:32.24 Glenbard East 2012
19. 3:28.44 Neuqua Valley  2006#* 69. 3:32.24 Lyons Township 2007
20. 3:28.50 Glenbard West 2016 70. 3:32.29 Bloom Township 2013
21. 3:28.55 Whitney Young 2010 71. 3:32.32 Neuqua Valley 2010
22. 3:28.61 Bloom Township 2014 72. 3:32.51 St.Charles East 2014#
23. 3:28.65 Lyons Township 2016 73. 3:32.52 Downers North 2015
24. 3:28.74 Lyons Township 2015 74. 3:32.77 West Aurora 2011
25. 3:28.74 St.Charles East 2004 75. 3:32.81 Niles North 2011
26. 3:28.74 Neugqua Valley 2009#* 76. 3:32.81 Hinsdale Central 2010
27. 3:28.84 Minooka 2013#* 77. 3;32.86 Plainfield East 2016
28. 3:28.89 Downers North 2012 78. 3:32.91 Plainfield South 2016
29. 3:28.96 Plainfield East 2014 79. 3:32.98 West Chicago 2010
30. 3:29.11 Hinsdale Central 2012 80. 3:33.00 Downers South 2014
31. 3:29.12 St.Charles East 2015 81. 3:33.07 Sandburg 2013*
32. 3:29.25 Lane Tech 2014 82. 3:33.14 Lyons Township 2009
33. 3:29.47 Naperville Ctrl 2014* 83. 3:33.16 Whitney Young 2015
34. 3:29.52 Whitney Young 2012 84. 3:33.26 Downers South 2012
35. 3:29.72 St.Charles North 2013# 85. 3:33.39 West Aurora 2012
36. 3:29.80 Hinsdale South 2016 86. 3:33.44 West Aurora 2013
37. 3:29.94 Lyons Township 2006 87. 3:33.47 Plainfield South 2014
38. 3:29.94 Willowbrook 2007# 88. 3:33.63 St.Charles North 2014
39. 3:29.98 Plainfield East 2015# 89. 3:33.68 Glenbard East 2011
40. 3:30.10 Lake Forest 2016 90. 3:33.72 Plainfield Ctrl 2010
41. 3:30.10 Lyons Township 2012 91. 3:33.84 Andrew 2004#
42. 3:30.34 Bloom Township 2012 92. 3:33.84 Neuqua Valley 2007
43. 3:30.44 Plainfield South 2015 93. 3:33.96 Downers South B 2011
44 . 3:30.46 Sandburg 2016 94. 3:33.97 West Aurora 2016
45. 3:30.51 Metea Valley 2012 95. 3:33.98 Thornwood 2013
46. 3:30.51 Downers North 2011 96. 3:34.04 Maine West 2012
47. 3:30.53 Hinsdale Central 2014 97. 3:34.21 Proviso East 2016
48. 3:30.54 St.Charles East 2011# 98. 3:34.24 Hinsdale South 2006
49_. 3:30.59 Geneva 2011 99. 3:34.26 Glenbard East 2014
50. 3:30.86 Glenbard West 2014 100. 3:34.34 St.lIgnatius 2013
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